
H
ey

sh
am

 

Graeme Austin 
Mob: 07856 930921 

graeme.austin@lancashire.gov.uk

La
nc

as
te

r S
ou

th
 E

as
t

Hamish Mills
Mob: 07856 930853 

hamish.mills@lancashire.gov.uk
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Gina Dowding 
Mob: 07838 793674 

gina.dowding@lancashire.gov.uk
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Gary Kniveton 
Mob: 07856 930850 

gary.kniveton@lancashire.gov.uk
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Paul Stubbins
Mob: 07756 505348  

paul.stubbins@lancashire.gov.uk
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Martyn Sutton 
Mob: 07756 505349  

martyn.sutton@lancashire.gov.uk
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Russell Walsh
Mob:  07756 505363  

russell.walsh@lancashire.gov.uk
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Graham Dalton 
Mob: 07856 930866 

 graham.dalton@lancashire.gov.uk
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Brian Moore
Tel: 01772 536679 

brian.moore@lancashire.gov.uk
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Shaun Crimmins 
Mob: 07856 930898 

shaun.crimmins@lancashire.gov.uk
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Do you have a question 
about Lancashire County 
Council and our services?  

If so, contact your local 
county councillor  
who will be pleased to help.

Unsure who your county 
councillor is?

Visit lancashire.gov.uk 
and search 
‘find a councillor’ or phone 
0300 123 6701.

Your local county  
councillors in Lancaster

lancashire.gov.uk
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